Air Rifle Men Olympic Final - Day 1

00 NO UV A WN B

u OO WNBRE 00N

104
340
505
506
382
509
507
508

BALE Dean
HOLDER Fabio
BAMSEY Michael
MURPHY Stephen
LAW Robin
WILLEMSENS Jente
WELSH Craig

HILL Stuart

Air Rifle Men Olympic Final - Day 2

00 NO UV B WN B

A W oo BN E N

372
104
109
505
340
507
506
344

BARGERON Michael
BALE Dean

LAY Richard
BAMSEY Michael
HOLDER Fabio
WELSH Craig
MURPHY Stephen
HOGG Greg

Air Rifle Men Olympic Final - Day 3
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Air Rifle Women Olympic Final - Day 1
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ANDERSEN Stine
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ZHANG Jinxin

DEEVEY Ciara

Air Rifle Women Olympic Final - Day 2
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Air Rifle Women Olympic Final - Day 3
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Air Rifle Junior Men Olympic Final - Day 1
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Air Rifle Junior Men Olympic Final - Day 2
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Air Rifle Junior Men Olympic Final - Day 3
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Air Rifle Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 1
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Air Rifle Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 2
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Air Rifle Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 3
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Air Pistol Men Olympic Final - Day 1
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Air Pistol Men Olympic Final - Day 2
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Air Pistol Men Olympic Final - Day 3
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Air Pistol Women Olympic Final - Day 1
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Air Pistol Junior Men Olympic Final - Day 1
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Air Pistol Junior Men Olympic Final - Day 3
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Air Pistol Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 1

00 NO UV B WN B

w B N OO O U

219
533
210
400
536
207
532
535

DARLING Samantha
LEHMANN Marieke
THOMAS Lucy
DOUGALL Kari
FAULKNER Emilia
SHAWYER Emily
KHALFINE Dascha
DODD Kyla

Air Pistol Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 2
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219
532
533
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210
358
400
211

DARLING Samantha
KHALFINE Dascha
LEHMANN Marieke
FAULKNER Emilia
THOMAS Lucy
DODD Kerstin
DOUGALL Kari
GLEAVES Emily

Air Pistol Junior Women Olympic Final - Day 3
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533
219
532
536
400
210
358
211

LEHMANN Marieke
DARLING Samantha
KHALFINE Dascha
FAULKNER Emilia
DOUGALL Kari
THOMAS Lucy
DODD Kerstin
GLEAVES Emily

Norwich City TC
GER-NS
Carmarthen
Sunderland
Bearsden

WTSF

GER-NS
Scottish TS

Norwich City TC
GER-NS

GER-NS
Bearsden
Carmarthen
Scottish TS
Sunderland
Hurworth AGC

GER-NS
Norwich City TC
GER-NS
Bearsden
Sunderland
Carmarthen
Scottish TS
Hurworth AGC

Welsh Airgun 2018

49.5
48.4
46.8
46.2
49.7
44.3
47.3
45.3

48.3
48.3
49.5
44.6
47.8
44.8
43.8
45.0

46.8
47.2
48.1
45.6
44.8
45.8
45.1
42.6

49.7
50.0
47.3
49.6
46.2
49.0
48.1
44.2

47.5
45.5
49.1
49.1
49.1
48.3
45.1
44.6

47.8
50.4
46.8
46.9
48.5
49.0
48.2
47.4

18.5
17.5
20.2
18.0
19.3
17.5
18.1
19.3

20.9
20.9
17.1
19.6
18.3
16.7
21.7
18.3

20.9
20.0
18.6
20.2
18.7
18.2
18.5
20.0

18.6
19.0
20.2
20.2
18.5
19.8
17.1

19.1
18.4
18.6
18.1
193
19.5
18.7

18.4
17.0
204
19.2
18.7
204
18.9

20.4
19.3
20.8
19.5
18.7
16.8

19.8
20.3
19.4
19.6
17.9
20.1

20.3
18.5
18.0
20.5
18.3
15.0

19.8
20.3
19.5
17.5
18.4

18.0
19.0
18.8
19.2
17.6

18.2
19.9
19.5
19.1
18.3

19.2
19.9
18.8
18.7

20.3
20.4
18.9
18.6

18.2
19.3
19.6
17.7

19.8
20.6
17.5

20.6
19.9
20.1

19.9
18.5
18.3

18.4
18.8

18.4
20.0

19.0
17.4

233.9
233.8
211.1
189.7
170.8
147.4
130.6
108.8

232.9
232.7
211.5
188.8

170
149.4
129.3
107.9

229.5
228.2
209.3
189.2
167.3
148.4
130.7

110

SO

SO

SO



